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UDHNA

No: of Bags

Weight (in Kgs)

Bio Medical Waste Record
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No: of Bags

Weight (in Kgs)
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White (Sharp)
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No: of Bags
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30-Nov

Total

6.7

12

1.4

17.4

26.7




